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AKASH JAYESHKUMAR Kanani (IN) <akash.kanani@pwc.com> Mon, Mar 20, 2023 at 12:46 PM
To: Manish Daga <manish.daga@vishvaraj.in>
Cc: Prashant Damani <prashant.damani@vishvaraj.in>, Bhishma Chimurkar <bhishma.chimurkar@vishvaraj.in>, Amol
Paradkar <amol.paradkar@vishvaraj.in>, "Rahul Sharma (IN)" <rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com>, Rahul Nerurkar
<rahul.nerurkar@vishvaraj.in>, "Yash Koladiya (IN)" <yash.koladiya@pwc.com>, "Milap Mehta (IN)"
<milap.mehta@pwc.com>, "Manish Padalia (IN)" <manish.padalia@pwc.com>

Hi Manish, 
As highlighted in our meetings, there was a new requirement for 4 additional columns in FAGLL03. 

vendor name, customer name, GL name, PC name were the new columns asked for in FAGLL03. 

We have performed the ABAP code enhancement in FAGLL03 and moved to QAS. 

Request you to please check and confirm for PRD movement. 

Regards
Akash Kanani
PwC | Senior Associate, Technology Consulting
Ahmedabad| +(91) 9601881899 
Pricewaterhousecoopers 
https://www.pwc.in

150 years: Proud legacy, inspired future*

*Within PwC member firms in India (each such member being a separate and distinct legal entity), there is a history of providing professional
services that dates back to 150 years; it is clarified that such services have been historically provided and have evolved over a period of time
through various relevant firms in India forming part of applicable network(s) as they existed from time to time.

Next Planned Leave: 04th April to 10th April 

https://www.pwc.in/
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To: "AKASH JAYESHKUMAR Kanani (IN)" <akash.kanani@pwc.com>
Cc: Manish Daga <manish.daga@vishvaraj.in>, Prashant Damani <prashant.damani@vishvaraj.in>, Amol Paradkar
<amol.paradkar@vishvaraj.in>, "Rahul Sharma (IN)" <rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com>, Rahul Nerurkar
<rahul.nerurkar@vishvaraj.in>, "Yash Koladiya (IN)" <yash.koladiya@pwc.com>, "Milap Mehta (IN)"
<milap.mehta@pwc.com>, "Manish Padalia (IN)" <manish.padalia@pwc.com>

Akash Ji

We have checked in QS4 and found ok, Please TR move in Production.

Regards
Bhishma Chimurkar
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